

ITEM NO.1715

COURT NO.14

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).10786/2014

DEEP P PATHAK . & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[ONLY C.A. NOS. 10786 & 10788 OF 2014 ARE TO BE LISTED]

WITH

C.A. No. 10788/2014 (III)

Date : 07-02-2025 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANMOHAN
 [IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) :

For Respondent(s) :

Ms. Sunita Singh Chauhan, Adv.
 Mr. Hitesh Kumar Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Sandeep Singh Dingra, Adv.
 Mr Akhileswar Jha, Adv.
 Mr. Charanjeet Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Ajay Mishra, Adv.
 Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-i, AOR

Mr. Vikash Singh, AOR
 Mr. Pradhuman Gohil, Adv.
 Ms. Taruna Singh Gohil, Adv.
 Mr. Alapati Sahithya Krishna, Adv.
 Ms. Hetvi Ketan Patel, Adv.
 Mr. Rushabh N. Kapadia, Adv.
 Ms. Taniya Bansal, Adv.

Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, AOR
 Ms. Srujana Suman Mund, Adv.
 Ms. Neha Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Abhipsa Mohanty, Adv.
 Ms. Sneha Memon, Adv.
 Mr. Ojaswa Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Mohit D. Ram, AOR
Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, AOR
Ms. Rani Mishra, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters after two weeks.

(DEEPAK JOSHI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR